
Предлагаем Вашему вниманию 
помещение от собственника

ЖК «ПРОКШИНО»
КОРПУС 5

Пом. № 5.1-029

23.3 м2

Пом. № 5.2-010

45.9 м2

Пом. № 5.2-011

23 м2     и   32 м2 м «Прокшино»

Ввод в эксплуатацию 
2024 г.



5.1.2

5.2.2

5.1.1

Вид на набережную и мост

м «Прокшино»



Корпус 5.1.2

23,3 м2

№ 5.1-029
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№ 5.2-010

Корпус 5.2.2

23 м2

32 м2

№ 5.2-011
Рольставни

Рольставни

16 м2

30,5 м2


